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Department - 103  BeefCattle-4-H/FFA

StandardGratz Fair
September 17 - 23, 2023

City/State Club/Farm NameNamePlace  /  Rank

Department 103 - BeefCattle-4-H/FFA

Section 5 - Simmental

Class 4 - JuniorYrHeifer

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockGrady R Stewart Halifax, PA1st

Class 6 - Champion

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockGrady R Stewart Halifax, PA1st

Section 6 - Crossbred

Class 1 - JuniorHeiferCalf

4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockFaith  Yeager Cressona, PA1st

Class 6 - Champion

4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockFaith  Yeager Cressona, PA1st

Section 8 - Breeding-Showmanship

Class 2 - Intermediate

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockGrady R Stewart Halifax, PA1st

Class 3 - Senior

4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockFaith  Yeager Cressona, PA1st

Section 11 - Dairy Steers

Class 1 - Dairy Steer-Div 1

4-H-Leck KillFaith B Motter Dalmatia, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockQuinn J Daniels Dalmatia, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockJenna G Teeter Halifax, PA3rd
4-H-Leck KillFaith B Motter Dalmatia, PA4th
4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockLarisa H Yurkonis Auburn, PA5th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockJenna G Teeter Halifax, PA6th
4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockLeah F Yurkonis Auburn, PA7th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockChloe L Killian Dalmatia, PA8th

Class 2 - Dairy Steer-Div 2

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockChloe L Killian Dalmatia, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAmanda  LENKER Herndon, PA2nd
FFA-Tri-ValleyWyatt A Herb Pitman, PA3rd
4-H-Leck KillSarah G Schaible Dornsife, PA4th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAmbree P Daniels Herndon, PA5th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockDakota B Bush Elizabethville, PA6th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockEmerson  Campbell Elizabethville, PA7th
4-H-Leck KillSarah G Schaible Dornsife, PA8th

Class 3 - Dairy Steer-Div 3

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockLillian N Rabenold Millersburg, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAbigail  LENKER Herndon, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockBryen P Foraker Halifax, PA3rd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockDakota B Bush Elizabethville, PA4th
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Class 3 - Dairy Steer-Div 3 - (cont.)

Place  /  Rank

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockLillian N Rabenold Millersburg, PA5th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockThomas  Ferster Herndon, PA6th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockXander R Hoffman Elizabethville, PA7th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockEmily  Rabenold Millersburg, PA8th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockThomas  Ferster Herndon, PA9th

Class 4 - Dairy Steer-Div 4

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockElizabeth R Swigart Halifax, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockCarrigan  Lehman Halifax, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockElsie  Rabenold Millersburg, PA3rd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockCarrigan  Lehman Halifax, PA4th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockChesney  Romberger Millersburg, PA5th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAbigail  LENKER Herndon, PA6th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockCharleigh J Meckley MILLERSBURG, PA7th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockElizabeth R Swigart Halifax, PA8th

Class 5 - Dairy Steer-Div 5

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAllysa K Rabenold Millersburg, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockBriden  Lehman Halifax, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockBryen P Foraker Halifax, PA3rd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAmanda  LENKER Herndon, PA4th

Class 6 - Dairy Steer-Div 6

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockBriden  Lehman Halifax, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockElsie  Rabenold Millersburg, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAllysa K Rabenold Millersburg, PA3rd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockPeter A Rabenold Millersburg, PA4th

Class 7 - Champion

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockBriden  Lehman Halifax, PA1st

Class 8 - Reserve Champion

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAllysa K Rabenold Millersburg, PA1st

Section 12 - Dairy Steers-Showmanship

Class 1 - Junior

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockElsie  Rabenold Millersburg, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockXander R Hoffman Elizabethville, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockCharleigh J Meckley MILLERSBURG, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockJenna G Teeter Halifax, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockCarrigan  Lehman Halifax, PA3rd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockElizabeth R Swigart Halifax, PA3rd
4-H-Leck KillFaith B Motter Dalmatia, PA3rd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockLillian N Rabenold Millersburg, PA4th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAmanda  LENKER Herndon, PA4th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockQuinn J Daniels Dalmatia, PA5th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockPeter A Rabenold Millersburg, PA5th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockEmily  Rabenold Millersburg, PA6th
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Class 1 - Junior - (cont.)

Place  /  Rank

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockEmerson  Campbell Elizabethville, PA6th

Class 2 - Intermediate

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAbigail  LENKER Herndon, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockChloe L Killian Dalmatia, PA1st
FFA-Tri-ValleyWyatt A Herb Pitman, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockChesney  Romberger Millersburg, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAllysa K Rabenold Millersburg, PA3rd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockThomas  Ferster Herndon, PA3rd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAmbree P Daniels Herndon, PA4th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockBriden  Lehman Halifax, PA4th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockBryen P Foraker Halifax, PA5th
4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockLarisa H Yurkonis Auburn, PA5th

Class 3 - Senior

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockDakota B Bush Elizabethville, PA1st
4-H-Leck KillSarah G Schaible Dornsife, PA2nd
4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockLeah F Yurkonis Auburn, PA3rd

Section 15 - Market Steers

Class 1 - Market Steer-Div 1

4-H-Leck KillAnna D Motter Dalmatia, PA1st

Class 2 - Market Steer-Div 2

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockKelsey M Dobbin Halifax, PA1st

Class 3 - Market Steer-Div 3

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockLarissa  Sweigard Halifax, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockMadison G Dobbin Halifax, PA2nd

Class 4 - Market Steer-Div 4

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockWyatt P Brubaker Halifax, PA1st

Class 5 - Market Steer-Div 5

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockGrady R Stewart Halifax, PA1st

Class 6 - Market Steer-Div 6

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockXander R Hoffman Elizabethville, PA1st

Class 7 - Champion

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockLarissa  Sweigard Halifax, PA1st

Class 8 - Reserve Champion

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockMadison G Dobbin Halifax, PA1st

Section 16 - Market Steers-Showmanship

Class 1 - Junior

4-H-Leck KillAnna D Motter Dalmatia, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockXander R Hoffman Elizabethville, PA2nd

Class 2 - Intermediate

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockGrady R Stewart Halifax, PA1st
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Class 2 - Intermediate - (cont.)

Place  /  Rank

4-H-Leck KillEllie M Motter Dalmatia, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockWyatt P Brubaker Halifax, PA3rd

Class 3 - Senior

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockLarissa  Sweigard Halifax, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockMadison G Dobbin Halifax, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockKelsey M Dobbin Halifax, PA3rd
4-H-Leck KillBrooke A Motter Dalmatia, PA4th
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